
LOT 64 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 2.

839-2012, 839-2014, DC 1295-566,

THOMAS CASHAROT T/THOMAS PRISCILLA SMART
119 NW LAKESIDE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-264

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/08/2023 TP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

226,508
1,851
35,000

263,359
0

263,359
HX HB 51,411

211,948
263,359

0

266,190

1503/2197 12/01/2023 WD Q I 01 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HICKS WILLIAM O

THOMAS CASHAROT T

1500/2767 10/17/2023 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HICKS SHIRLEY A

HICKS WILLIAM O
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000041647 Roof Replacement 14,357 03/31/2021

12559 SFR 295 05/23/1997

2025HX Base Yr

119 NW LAKESIDE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,125 118.9608 133.24 283,135 1997 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1759

BAS 1,759 100 1,759 187,495

FGR 460 55 253 26,968

FOP 102 30 31 3,304

FSP 204 40 82 8,741

2,525 2,125 226,508

BAS= W14 FSP= N12 W17 S12 E17$ W22  L4 D4  W9 S3 FGR= W20 S23
E20 N23$ S26 E8 S6 E13FOP= S3 E14 N3 W1 N5 W12 S5 W1$ E1 N5
E12 S5 E15 N39$.

BAS

14

225.7

9

3

26

8

6

13

5

12

5
15

39

FSP 12

17

12

17

FGR

20

23

20

23

FOP
3

14

3

5

12

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,234.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,851

1,851

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


